


31 
32 
34 
33 
35 
36 
37 

38 

39 
40 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

1962/16.05.2025 38,5 21 
1875/14.05.2025 41,5 14,5 
1873/14.05.2025 41,5 16,5 

2030/21.05.2025 39,5 19,5 
2183/29.05.2025 33,5 19 
2089/23.05.2025 3B,5 16,5 
1965/16.05.2025 38,5 17,5 

2004/19.05.2025 36,5 17,5 

2161/28.05.2025 38 12,5 

1987 /19.05.2025 23,5 16 

2100/26.05.2025 28 12 

2195/30.05.2025 27,5 18 
2168/28.05.2025 20,5 11,5 
2202/30.05.2025 21,5 8,5 
1851/13.05.2025 
2203/30.05.2025 
2155/27.05.2025 
2153/27.05.2025 
2118/27.05.2025 

1961/16.05.2025 
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5 
5 

4 

3 
5 

5 
3 

4 
4 

4 

5 

3 
5 
o 

4 3 3 4 19 78,5 7,85 RESPINS 

4 5 4 4 22 78 7,8 RESPINS 

4 4 3 4 19 77 7,7 RESPINS 

4 4 3 4 18 77 7,7 RESPINS 

5 5 3 5 23 75,5 7,55 RESPINS 

4 4 4 4 21 76 7,6 RESPINS 

4 4 3 3 17 73 7,3 RESPINS 

3 4 3 3 17 71 7,1 RESPINS 

2 2 2 2 12 62,5 6,25 RESPINS 

5 5 4 4 22 61,5 6,15 RESPINS 

4 4 4 4 21 61 6,1 RESPINS 

4 3 2 3 15 60,5 6,05 RESPINS 

3 3 3 3 17 49 4,9 RESPINS 

o o o o o 30 3 RESPINS 

ABSENT RESPINS 

ABSENT RESPINS 

ABSENT RESPINS 

ABSENT RESPINS 

ABSENT RESPINS 

ABSENT RESPINS 


